
SV CHRISTCHUIRCH
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 "Departure Delayed"
6.14 Choirs and Choruses
6.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-
lads
7. 0 .Tunes from the Talkies
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.43 Melodies of the Moment
. 0 Annual Gathering of the
Clans Concert
Relayed from the Civic Theatre
. "Send for Paul Temple
Again"’
9.30 "Owen Foster and the
Devil"
9.43 The Music of Reginald For-
Sythe:
Southern Holiday: Two Hymnsto Darkness
10.0 "ITMA"’: The BBC Show
featuring Tommy Handley
10.30 Close down

72 GREYMOUTH |940 ke. 319m. j
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.40 Merry Melodies
8. 0. Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 36)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: BorrahMinevitch
10.30 Schubert Waltzes
10.45 A.C.E. TALK: " Early|:Ramblings in Nutrition" |

41. 0-11.30 Half-hour Variety |.

12. 0 Lunch. Music

1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Theatreland
2.30 Harry Robins
2.43 Rhumba Rhythms and
Tango Tunes
3.0 Vocal Excerpts from Moz-

3.30 Miscellaneous Recordings
4.30 Looking Back
5. 0 The Children’s Hour
5.15-5.30 Way Out West
6. 0 Sports Review
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Election Campaign Address

7.16 Your Cavalier
7.38 Evergreens of Jazz
8. 0 Science at Your Service:

8.16 Golden-voiced Tenors
8.28 "Victorian Traveller," with

at thirty was leading the shelteredlife of a Victorian young lady, at
thirty-one was among the canni-
bal tribes of the African jungle.
le ag and produced by Nestaain ;

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
3.20 Artie Shaw on the Air
9.35 "Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde"10.0 Close.down

art’s Operas
"Cosi Fan Tutte": Come Seo-
glio
"Marriage of Figaro’: Se A
Caso Madama
"Tl Seraglio"’: When a Maiden
Takes Your Fancy
Thou May’st Learn to Hate
Me

3.14 Orchestral Music from
pera" Tannhauser " VenusburgMusic Wagner

by Mr. W. S. Goosman, M.P.

"The Desert Maker"

Gladys Young
The story of Mary Kingsley, who

[ZINZ/a\ DUNEDIN
8. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 36)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "young
People’s Books"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Who’s Whoin the Orchestra: Bassoon and
Woodwind Family
11. 0-11.30 Variety
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 MuSic of the Celts
3. 0 Recital: Joseph Hislop
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR:
Music by Richard Strauss
Don Quixote
6. 0-5.30 Children’s Hour:
"Swiss Family Robinson"
6.0 #£Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Election Campaign Address
by Mr. W. S. Goosman, M.P.
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Merry-Go-Round" Army Edi-
tion. A light variety programmefor those still serving in the
Forees on Land, Sea and in theAir
BRC Praegramme

8. 1 "ITMA": The Tommy
Handley Show
BBC Programme

8.31 "Dad and Dave"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.37 Readings by Professor T.D. Adams
Barchester Towers (Anthony
Trollope)

9.58 Alma Linde (cembalo)
Le Coucou Daquin

10. 0 ‘Melody Cruise’’; DickColvin and His Music
10.20 Dance Music
10.456 Jimmy Wilbur
Swingtette
11. 0 London News and Hame
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

| ZNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,

and His

5. 0 p.m. Popular Baritones
5.15-5.30 At the Theatre Organ6.0 Hits of Yesterday
7? Music by Modern Compas-rs
7. 0 Accent on Rhythm, featur-ing The Bachelor Girls Trio,Peter Akister (string (bass),George Elliott (guitar) andJames Moody (piano)
7.15 Popular Pianists
7.30 Variety
8. 0 Music by British Compos-ers
The Boyd Neel String OrchestraConcertino Pastorale freland
8.20 clifford Curzon and Ben-.jamin Britten (duo-pianists)
Introduction and
Burlesca

Rondo Alla
Britten

8.28 Frederick Grinke (violin)and the Boyd Neel String Oreh-estra
The Lark Ascending

Vaughan Williams
8.40 London Philharmonic: Or-
chestra, conducted by the Com-
poser
Facade Suite Walton

9. 0 Variety with the Orchestraof the Royal Air Force, CharlesHackett (tenor) and Carroll Gib-|bons (piano)

9.30 Dance Music
10. 0- For the Music Lover
This Week’s Featured Composer;
Handel
London Symphony Orchestra
concerto Grosso in G Minor,
Op. 6, No. -6

10.16 Albert Sammons (violin)
and Lionel Tertis (viola)
Passacaglia
10.24 Paris Conservatory Orch-
estra
Dream Music "Alcina"
10.30 Close down

AN GZA INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m,

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9, 0 Correspondence School ses-
sion (see page 36)
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
42. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "Alice in
Wonderland"

:

5.15-5.30 Film Fancies
6. 0 Budget of Sport from the
Sportsman
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Election Campaign Address
by Mr. W. S. Goosman, M.P.
715 Gardening Talk
7.30 On the Dance Floor
8. 0 Music from the Operas
8.30 "The Gilded Cage’ Radio
Night Club 5

BBC Programme
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Music for Bandsmen:
Royal Artillery Band
Cavaleade of Sousa Marches
L’Ete Chaminade

9.42 "Catherine Parr." A satir-
ical sketch ;

BBC Programme
9.51 The Band
Concerto for Cornet Wright
Wellington March Zehle

10.4 Close down

Friday. November 8News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s MorningRecipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.16 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greeniawns People11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music2.0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)

EVENING:
6. 0 Uncle Tom and His Merry-makers
6.30 Friday Nocturne7.15 Backstage of Life7.30 Reflections in Romance7.45 A Man and His House8. 5 Nick Carter8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Sporting Blood9. & Doctor Mac9.20 Drama of Medicine10. O Sports Preview (Bill Mere-dith)10.15 Hits from the Shows11. 0 Just on the Corner ofDream Street
11.15 Dance Music12. 0 Close downA

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz
jJorie)
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People
11.10 Suzanne, Our Shopping
Reporter
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu

(Mar-

2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
3. 0 With the Singers
3.15 Organola
3.30 With the Classics4.0 Women’s World (Mar-garet)
4.45 Band Time

EVENING:
6.30 Fate Biows the Whistle
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 A Man and His House
8. 0 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 The Stars Parade
9. 5 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings10. 0 Columbus Dancing Time11. 0 Our Feature Band
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. 0 Breakfast Club with HappiH
9
ill

. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning
Recipe session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service session
* Musical Programme3. 04.0 Women’s World (Joan)
4,45 Mr. Garden Man5. 0 Children’s session: The
wiss Family Robinson
EVENING:

6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)
.30 Great Days in Sport: Box-
ing: Burns v. Johnson, 1908
6.45 Junior Sports session
7.15 Backstage of Life7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Scrapbook8. & Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
S. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
$.30 Variety10. 0 3ZB’s Sports session byThe Toff
10.15 Waltzes of the World
10.30 Of Interest to Motorists
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229m

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Re-
cipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love

sige
From the Films of Yester-

a
Ma Perkins

10.45 Greenlawns People11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
MicLennan)
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
a. 0 Luncheon Melodies
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service Session
. (Cynthia Laba)
0 To Set You Laughing
3.30 Fred Hartley and his Music4.0 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)
4.45 Juniors in Song and Story

EVENING:
6. 0 Bright Horizon745 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 Reserved8.5 .Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Strange Mysteries9. 3 Doctor Mac
9.18 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sporting Blood
10.30 Week-end. Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie Mc-
Connell)
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Reveille
7. 0 Music for Breakfast
8. 0 Pack Up Your Troubles
9. 0 Good Morning Request
session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Music at Tea Time
6.30 New Songs for Sale
6.45 Pot-Pourri
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 $hort Short Stories
7.45 Music in the Air
8. & The Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.35 Young Farmers’ Club ses-
sion with Ivan Tabor
8.50 Entr’acte
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of Week-end Sportby Fred Murphy10.0 Close down

In "Friday Nocturne" Theaand Eric present a new programme of piano and novachord
favourites; 1ZB at 6.30 p.m.—

"New Songs for Sale." Hear
your favourite tunes from 2ZA
at 6.30 p.m.

Hints for the week-end shop-
ping are brought to you in the
Shopping Reporter Session at
11.10 this morning, from your
local ZB Station,

oo ~
Stories that are different, each
one a cameo of the "Backstage
of Life." This feature is heard
from the Commercial Stations at
7.15 p.m. each Friday.
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